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
Located just off Hwy. 17 Bypass south of Shallotte.

(919)754-4950 or (803)249-2171

Real Estate
HOLDEN BEACH CANAL LOT- On Tar¬
pon Drive with septic permit. $49,900.
Call (614)890-4959 (evenings and
weekends).

30 ACRES
Located 7 miles from Sunset
Beach on state paved road-
Russtown Road. Near Sims'
BBQ Restaurant. 1400 ft. on
Russtown Rd. PERKABLE.

OWNER MUST
SELL IMMEDIATELY
CAN BE DIVIDED

$58,000
PLEASE CALL 919-579-5140
FIRST CHOICE REALTY

Owner/Broker

MFG. HOUSING
1991 CHAMPION, 2 BR, 1 1/2 baths.
Complete setup $165 per month. COL¬
LEGE VIEW HOMES, Market Street,
Wilmington, (919)799-5060, 799-6964.
1979 TITAN 12X60, two decks, 2 BR, 1
bath, good condition, $5,000 firm. 754-
8317.

3-BR, 2 BATHS, DECK, concrete drive.
Completely set up on a pretty lot in
Wildwood Village, located southern exit
of Hwy. 17 Bypass, Shallotte. $29,000.
Call 754-4950.

NO RENT OR HOUSE PAYMENTS after
3 years. 2-BR, 2-bath home set up. Call
Ken, 791-0383.

WHY BUY A SINGLEWIDE when we've
got a new 3 BR, 2 bath doublewide,
deliverd and set up for under $217 per
month. Call Warren, 919-452-1311.
AREN'T YOU FED UP with renting? How
about a new 70 ft. 2 bath Oakwood home
for $1 49/month. Call Pat at 791 -0383.
SPACIOUS 3-BR, 2-BATH doublewide
with fireplace on permanent foundation
with well, septic tank, decks, A/C, con¬
crete driveway on landscaped lot. FHA-
VA approved, 30 yrs. Financing available
with less than $1,500 down. OPM
Development. 842-8632.

1987 FLEETWOOD. 26x52, 3 BR. 2
bath, range, refrigerator, A/C, fireplace,
shingle roof, masonite siding, cathedral
ceilings. Excellent condition, $15,500.
919-579 7240 or 803-280-1002.
A DOLLAR AND A DEED is all you need
for a new home. Call John at 791-0383.
SAVE MONEY- When your renting, your
paying 100% interest. 2 & 3 BR homes
under $185 per month. Call Donald, 919-
452-1311.

1975 TIDWELL DOUBLEWIDE- 24x44,
3 BR, 1 1/2 baths, central air, good
condition. Excellent retirement or starter
home. To be moved off lot. $8,900
negotiable. 754-7164. If no answer,
please leave message.
DESIGN YOUR OWN HOME. Pick your
own payment. E-Z financing. COLLEGE
VIEW HOMES, Market Street,
Wilmington, (919)799-5060, 799-6964.
USED AND NEW HOMES as little as
$500 down. Owner financing. Call 791-
8383.

1988, 28X60, 3-BR, 2-BATH, vinyl
siding, shingle roof, heat pump, W/D,
range, refrigerator, storm windows, new
carpet. $19,500. 803-280-1002 or 579-
7240.

FOR RENT
ROOMS FOR RENT for working ladies in
downtown Shallotte area. C/H/A, private
parking and entrance. 754-4639, ask for
Peggy Russ.

HOUSE ON SHALLOTTE RIVER near
Hughes' Marina. 2 BR, 2 baths,furnished. $550 per month. CENTURY
21 SUNSET REALTY, (919)579-1000.
LIVE IN TOWN AND enjoy the country
3-BR, 1-bath, unfurnished brick home
next to Brierwood Golf Course. All new
paint inside. D/W, C/H/A, carport, utility
room. Restricted subdivision. One year
lease, $400/month plus security deposit.
No pets. Call 754-6705 or 579-4958.

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12.$20

12x12 also available. Boat
and camper storage, too.
First Choice Realty

579-5140

RETAIL SPACE FOR RENT
1 200 or 2500 sq. ft. spaces
Shallotte Plaza, Hwy. 17

Contact:
Wayne Taylor . 579-5566

Bobby Jordan - 579-3823 or (919)895-9629

For Rent
CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos.
1 & 2 BR. furnished and unfurnished.
Starling at $325. Office space for lease.
CEDAC REALTY, 579-4200

RETAIL, SHOP OR OFFICE available at
King's Plaza. Seaside on high-traffic NC
179 and 904. $275 per month. Just in
time for beach season! Only one unit left.
Call the manager, Steve Wray, at night
754-5336.

ONE FOUR ROOM W/HALL UNIT-
Brunswick Square Village, 521 1 S. Main
Street in Shellotte. Good for office or
shop space. Sharing as co-op office
space possible. Call 754-8111 for more
information.

2-BR MOBILE HOME, furnished. Ideal
for single person or couple. $325/month,
utilities included. 842-5482.

LANE
TOWNHOUSES
2-bedroom, 1-1/2 bath
townhouses at historic
Gause Landing near
Ocean Isle Beach.
Furnished or unfurn¬
ished, all appliances,
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